COUNTY OF KANE

John A. Cunningham KANE COUNTY CLERK



COUNTY GOVERNMENT CENTER
719 Batavia Avenue
P.O. Box 70
Geneva Illinois 60134
Phone: (630) 232-5993

DATE: 6/21/2010 TO: William Scanlon

Receipt of the following named item(s) is hereby acknowledged:

Filed Nonpartison STatement of Conclidory, Loyalty Our

EIS, Petitions for Wusco Sanitary Trustee, for

NOV. Z, 2010 general election

By

(Deputy Clerk)

John A. Cunningham, County Clerk

Suggested Revised July, 2007 SBE No. P-1A

CITY, VILLAGE OR

SPECIAL DISTRICT

RECEIVED

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

10 JUN 21 PM 4:12

NAME KANE COUNTY CLERK

NONPARTISAN

ADDRESS-ZIP CODE

OFFICE

William A Scanlon 39W781 Henry Wasco Sanitary David Thoreau District St. Charles IL Trustee (Mailing Address)	Wasco Sanitary District
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot FORMERLY KNOWN AS	date of each name change)
STATE OF ILLINOIS)) SS. County of Kane	
being first duly sworn (or affirmed), But I fency David Thoreau, in the City, Village, Unincorporated of Campton Hills (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zicounty of Kane, State of Illinois; that I am a qualified voter therein, that I am a Election to the office of Lascy Sandary Astroct Trustee in the Wasco Sandary Name of City, Village, Unincorporated of County of Kane, State of Illinois; that I am a qualified voter therein, that I am a public of the office of Lascy Sandary Astroct Trustee in the Wasco Sandary Name of City, Village, Unincorporated of County of Lane, I am a qualified voter therein, that I am a qualified voter therein,	Area (circle one) of p Code 60/75, in the candidate for Nomination/ ge or Special District that I am legally qualified to ment of Economic Interests
Wignature of C	carl
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by NILLIAM SCANLON before me, or (Name of Candidate) (SEAL) PATRICK M. GRIFFIN PATRICK M. GRIFFIN Notary Public, State of Minosh Notary Public, Minosh Notary Pub	(insert month, day, year)

	ATTACH TO PE	TITION
10 ILCS 5/7-10.1		10 JUN 21 Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C
	LOYALTY (OPTIONAL	
United States of America)) SS.	
State of Illinois	j	
1, William A.	Scanlon	, do swear (or affirm) that I am a citizen of the
United States and the State of	Illinois, that I am not aff	iliated directly or indirectly with any communist
organization or any communist t	front organization, or any	foreign political agency, party, organization or
government which advocates th	e overthrow of constituti	onal government by force or other means not
permitted under the Constitution of	of the United States or the	Constitution of this State; that I do not directly or
indirectly teach or advocate the	overthrow of the governm	nent of the United States or of this State or any
unlawful change in the form of the	e governments thereof by	force or any unlawful means.
		Willia La Lach (Signature of Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or	affirmed) by	(Name of Candidate) before me,
on 6-17-10 (insert month, day, year)		
(SEAL) PAT	FEICIAL SEAL" RICK M. GRIFFIN Public, State of Minos y Public, State of 11/13/11	(Notary Public's Signature)

(s. f. f.)---

This will be returned to you when statement is filed in the office of the County Clerk.

(COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH)

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interests, filed pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act.

The Statement was filed as of this date.

Wage Sanitary District Trustee (office or position of employment for which this statement is filed)

TYPE OR HAND PRINT.

William A. Scanlon

Name

39 w 781 Henry David Thoreau

Address

St. Charles

State

60175

Zip Cod



All 3 pages must be returned to the Kane County Clerk for filing either in person or by mail. We will return this receipt to you.

LOCATION:

719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B

Geneva

MAILING ADDRESS:

Kane Count y Clerk

P.O. Box 70

Geneva, Illinois 60134

Suggested Revised May, 2009 SBE No. P-4

NONPARTISAN PETITION (NON-MUNICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF MUNICIPALITY)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	e WASCO SANITARY DIST	RICT in the Cour	ity of
election to the office hereinafter specification (date of election)	(unit of government) nois, do hereby petition that the following name ed, in the aforesaid unit of government, to ection).	ed person shall be a Nonpartis be voted for at the election	san Candidate for n to be held on
		1	
NAME	OFFICE	ADDRESSZIP	CODE
WilliamScaplor	office WSD - TRUSTEE Of title: Was Sourtary Distractive (circle one)	HENRY DAVID The	OREAU Pl.
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1	, complete the following (this information will a	ppear on the ballot)	6017
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHANGes during last 3 years)	GED ON (List date of each	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Alle	40W37G William C. Bryst	Campion Hills, IL	KANE
2 May Should a	4N220 William C. Bryont	Campton Hills IL	KANP
4 Dollars	4N213 Wm. Cerllen Bryant	- Compton Hills IL	Kone
5 / 5 / 5	40W432 Carl Sandburg	Campton 17:11/5 IL	Kerne.
6 Lew OBufe	How403 Carl Sandburg	Campton Hels	Kane
7 199 M. M.	40w340Wm Collew Bryant	Campton Hills IL	KANE
8 (1) 4	You 362 William Collen Boys	Eamph Holl IL	Kan
9	40W347 Cor saw burg A	Caupton hilly IL	(Lione
10 Sept Wiles	YOW386 WM. C. BRYANT	Campton HICCS IL	UANE
State of FUNCIS)) SS.		
County of KNE) 401	July Coal Carl	11 01
(Circulator's Name)	do hereby certify that I reside at 40 to	(Street Address)	DIZE
(City/Village/Unificorporated Area)	(if unincorporated, list municipality that p	provides postal service)	(Zip Code)
	et were signed in my presence, not more than		ay for filing of the
registered voters of the political division in v	est of my knowledge and belief the persons so which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	o signing were at the time of sign nd that their respective resider	gning the petition nces are correctly
stated, as above set forth.	C) who	? Ollecte	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	TI 0 01/-6	ator's Signature) before me, on 621 (insert month	/ <u>)</u> .
(SEAL) "OFFICIAL SEAL"			
M. Foster Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 10/29/201	3 SHEET NO.	(Notary Public's Signature)	

Suggested Revised May, 2009 SBE No. P-4

NONPARTISAN PETITION
(NON-MUNICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF MUNICIPALITY)

1/ . 18	e WASCO SANITARY VIST		*
	ois, do hereby petition that the following named, in the aforesaid unit of government, to ection).		
NAME	OFFICE	ADDRESSZIP	CODE
WilliamSCAPLON	office WSD - TRUSTEE O title: WK to SWITTING DISTRICT (full termor year vacancy (circle one)		OREAU Pl.
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	complete the following (this information will a UNTIL NAME CHANG s during last 3 years)	16/14	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Smil Chr	- 40W317 William Coller Brynst	Campton Hills IL	Kane
2 Queen heein	40 W 303 William Culley Porpor		Kane
Hay 1 Dans	4N229 Mark Twain St.	Canporton Hels IL	Kane
4 /2 (2)	4N229 Mark Twan St	Campton Hills IL	Kane
5 Haura Vi Teste	4000306 W.C. B-49-1	Can strollille IL	K921
6 4 1 100	400473 Carl Sarfley	Canota Hills IL	Kene
7 I A CHA	40 W 433 Carl Sandborg	Campter HULS IL	Kare
8 Christie Miloma	YOW3YO BIYERTST	Can blon Hills IL	Kare
9 PEGGY CAPPER	40W555WCFyand	(l IL	Kare
10 KRISTEN SANFILYF	X 40 W 387 CARC SAND DBC	R6 11 1L	4
State of Illinoil)		
County of KANE) SS.		
John O'Keefe	do hereby certify that I reside at 400	U403 CAR SAL	Ibueg Ro
in the (Girculator's Name)		(Street Address)	0175
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area)	(if unincorporated, list municipality that p	provides postal service)	(Zip Code)
County of KAUC, State of States, and that the signatures on this sheet	that I am 18 years that I am 18 years twere signed in my presence, not more that	s of age or older, that I am a cit in 90 days preceding the last d	
petitions and are genuine and that to the be	est of my knowledge and belief the persons so hich the candidate is seeking elective office, a	o signing were at the time of si	gning the petition
stated, as above set forth.	Thich the candidate is seeking elective office, a	PO Vez E	ices are correctly
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by $oxedsymbol{\mathcal{I}}$	Ohu P. O'Keefe (Name of Circulator)	before me, on	h, day, year)
(SEAL) "OFFICIAL SEAL"		411	
M. Foster Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 10/29/2013	SHEET NO. 2	(Notary Public's Signature)	

Suggested Revised May, 2009 SBE No. P-4

NONPARTISAN PETITION
(NON-MUNICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF MUNICIPALITY

(NON-MUI	NICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF		
	(unit of government)	in the Cour	
election to the office hereinafter specification (date of election)	nois, do hereby petition that the following named, in the aforesaid unit of government, to ection).	ed person shall be a Nonpartion be voted for at the election	san Candidate for n to be held on
NAME	OFFICE	ADDRESSZIP	CODE
William Scaulow	office WSD Trustee of title: WSSCO forty fighter (full term) or year vacancy (circle one)	Jany David 7 Campton Hills	, 1
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1	, complete the following (this information will a	ppear on the ballot)	6017
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all name	UNTIL NAME CHANGES during last 3 years)	GED ON	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Chevaleth X Nealy 1/2	UK 40W 288 WM Callen Brusht	Camptontill "	KANE
2	DW 35 CARL SMOSING.	Carpia HILLOS IL	Kank
3		IL	
4		JL	
5		IL	
6		IL	
7		IL	
8	Ų.	IL	
9		IL	
10		IL	
State of			
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by(SEAL)	Name of Circulator)	before me, on 6 2 (insert month	n, day, year)
"OFFICIAL SEAL" M. Foster Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 10/29/2013	SHEET NO	(Notary Public's Signature)	

NONPARTISAN PETITION (NON-MUNICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF MUNICIPALITY)

	Sugg	ested
Revised	Мау,	2009
S	BE No	. P-4

/	indersigned, qualified voters in the		(unit of government)	in the Cou	
election t	and otate of the	fied, i	do hereby petition that the following namn n the aforesaid unit of government, to n).	ed person shall be a Nonparti b be voted for at the electio	san Candidate for In to be held on
	NAME		OFFICE	ADDRESSZIP	CODE
Wali	am A. Scanlon	title	office Trustee of Wasco 38 w 781 Henry David title: Sanitary District Thoreau Pl. (full term or) year vacancy (circle one) St. Charles, IZ. 60,75		y David 60175
	ERLY KNOWN AS	A	nplete the following (this information will a UNTIL NAME CHANG ring last 3 years)	11/1	name change)
	NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) /	1	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1	awa Maejul	U	41589 N. Frost	J. Charles 1	KANE 60
2/1	your & lord		39WORD N. ROUT Frost	ST. Charley IL	Kane
3 Mich	nel Flood/Melly	/	39W780 N Robert Frost Cir	St Charles IL	Kare 60175
4 KAG	REN FLOODKaren	You	139W780 N Robert FrastCir	St Charles "	Bane
Q5 1	ele Gant		39W810 N KUDERLY	St Chyris I	Korela
0001	Sign WEISE	XI.	39w907 NRODUNFCIT	Steparde "	100 Har
STINE WE	BOR (SISTING WILL	1	34W907 N. Robert Frostler	. Ot Charles IL	60/15 Kan
2 fo	an Rolling	6	4NS89N. RODER SASTUR	01 01 1	60175 KANF
10 5	Ola Duscan		39W908 Carl-Sandburg kd	7. Mills IL	60175 Ka
	T. 1107015		3-1W 900 Cold and might)/, code 12	401/3 Ca
State of	1/1.0)	SS.		
County of	2550 Mac Noi	16	U,	15×9 11 Da	had Ima
I,	(Circulator's Name)	IN	do hereby certify that I reside at 71	(Street Address)	1-2776
	y/Village/Unincorporated Area)	of	(if unincorporated, list municipality that p		(Zip Code)
County of States, an	d that the signatures on this she	eet we	that I am 18 years that I am 18 years ere signed in my presence, not more than	n 90 days preceding the last d	ay for filing of the
petitions a registered	nd are genuine and that to the to voters of the political division in	best o which	f my knowledge and belief the persons so the candidate is seeking elective office, a	o signing were at the time of si and that their respective reside	oning the petition
stated, as	above set forth.		N/M	NOB Mauler	
	1		(Circula	ator's Signature)	
Signed and	d sworn to (or affirmed) by	_ar	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	<mark>8, ∂010</mark> . h, day, year)
£	SEØFFICIAL SEAL		- Kel	vis Ohere	
{	MELISSA A O'NEILL RY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS		Ц	(Notary Public's Signature)	C289
	COMMISSION EXPIRES:05/08/13		SHEET NO		

Suggested Revised May, 2009 SBE No. P-4

NONPARTISAN PETITION (NON-MUNICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF MUNICIPALITY)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	WASCO SANITARY DISTR (unit of government)	in the Cou	nty of
election to the office hereinafter specified. Nov 2, 2010 (date of election)	s, do hereby petition that the following nam, in the aforesaid unit of government, to	ned person shall be a Nonpartion be voted for at the election	san Candidate for n to be held on
NAME	OFFICE	ADDRESSZIP	CODE
	fice Wasco Sanitary le: District Trustee full termor year vacancy (circle one)	39W781 Henry David Thoreau	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names of	omplete the following (this information will a UNTIL NAME CHANG during last 3 years)	11/1	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 PAUL FERRANDINO	34769 JAMES FEN IMORE COON	ST CHAMES IL	KANE
2 - Kni Hartly	40W23LE FOX MILL B1 LD	St. Charles 1	tane
3 Jody Zahn	39W8761 Walt Whitmon	Camoba Hills IL	Kane
4 Knot Jan	404/122 Carl Sandlage	; Stchartes 11	Kane,
5 Molly Livermore	HUW094 Carl Sandby	5 St. Charles	Kara
6 Thannan Ciares	3N739 James F Cooper	5+Charles IL	Karre
7 Carol Weber	40W386 Wm. Bryest	St. Charles IL	Km P
8 Katherine Broden	40W406 Edg as Lee Masler	4 St-Charles IL	Kane
9 Paul Brodeur	40W406 Edgarlee Masters	In St. Charles IL.	Kane
10 Judie Sterre	40W434 Taylor Cadur	9. Charles IL	Xare
State of NI ay Landy	39W696 Henry David Thosea	v Canpton Hills	Kare
()	SS.		,
County of KANE)			O
1, Elaine Scanlon (Circulator's Name)	do hereby certify that I reside at 30W75	(Street Address)	cantace
in the \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	(if unincorporated, list municipality that pr	, (0	0175
County of have , State of	that I am 18 years	of age or older, that I am a citiz	(Zip Code) en of the United
States, and that the signatures on this sheet w petitions and are genuine and that to the best of	of my knowledge and belief the persons so	signing were at the time of sig	ning the petition
registered voters of the political division in which stated, as above set forth.	the candidate is seeking elective office, ar	nd that their respective residence	ces are correctly
	Jame J.	or's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by		pefore me, on (intert month,	<u>2010</u> . day, year)
(SEADTICIAL CEAL	Dar	Hea the	4
SUSAN M. FEATHERSTONE		(Notary Public's Signature)	
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS SMY COMMISSION EXPIRES APRIL 1, 2012	SHEET NO. 5		

10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-5.1 65 ILCS 5/4-3-8

X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised May, 2009 SBE No. P-4

NONPARTISAN PETITION (NON-MUNICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF MUNICIPALITY)

• NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	NICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF		
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in th	e WASCO SANITARY DISTR	in the Cour	ity of
1.2	(unit of government) ois, do hereby petition that the following name		
election to the office hereinafter specific	ed, in the aforesaid unit of government, to	be voted for at the election	n to be held on
Nov. 2, 200 (date of ele	ection).		
NAME	OFFICE	ADDRESSZIP	CODE
	office Wasco Sanitary	39W781 Henry Do	wid Thoreau P
William Scanlon	title: District Trustee	Campton H	ills II worths
14 MILLION SCATTON	foll term or year vacancy (circle one)		, 42 001/13
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1,	complete the following (this information will a	ppear on the ballot)	
4.1	/_	41/4	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS // (List all name	UNTIL NAME CHANGes during last 3 years)	(List date of each	name change)
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)		4 4 444	
1 Mayes	3NSIG Laure Ingells Wilder	Campton Hills IL	Kane
2 Styly Diescher	MUTTUM PROWOF	(mpt- +1)11 1L	Carr
3 Www.	308W WHITH PLACE	(suplow If M IL	KAM
4 Elen Jet	40 W 151 Jack London	Campton Hills 12	Kone
5 Rato	39 W 804 Henry David	Canpon Aills IL	Kane
6 1 144	39W804 NONDE, AND	Clampton Nils IL	Kano
7 JAY THAKKAR	39W647 W	CAMP. HILL IL	1LANB
8 Hemalini Thakker	1)	l c IL	Kane
9 Am Com Valo	39W696 Henry David	Campton Hills IL	Kane
10 Land Forrandino	3N769 James Frenove Corner	- 1 11 14	Rahe
11 Krister. Gronow	34989 Walt Whitman	Campton Hills	Kane
State of)) SS.	A 0	
County of KANE)		0)
1, Elane Scanlon (Circulator's Name)	do hereby certify that I reside at <u>3\w \ \</u>	31 Henry David Thore ((Street Address)	un Place.
in the Village o			60175
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) County of, State of	(if unincorporated, list municipality that part I am 18 years	orovides postal service) of age or older, that I am a citi	(Zip Code) zen of the United
States, and that the signatures on this shee	et were signed in my presence, not more than	n 90 days preceding the last da	ay for filing of the
pelitions and are genuine and that to the be registered voters of the political division in w	est of my knowledge and belief the persons so hich the candidate is seeking elective office, a	signing were at the time of sign and that their respective resider	nces are correctly
stated, as above set forth.	C/ .:	fre 1.	
	(Circula	ator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	ani Dealan	before pre, on Nime 2	.0106.
(5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5	(Name of Circulator)	(insert month	n) day, year)
(SEAL) DEFICIAL OF ALL	3 Dn	1 sec Mon	٩
SUSAN M. FEATHERSTONE	}	(Notary Public's Signature)	
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS	SHEET NO. <u>C</u>		
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APRIL 1, 2012	3		

Suggested Revised May, 2009 SBE No. P-4

NONPARTISAN PETITION (NON-MUNICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF MUNICIPALITY)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the KANK and State of Illino election to the office hereinafter specified Nov. 2, 2010 (date of election)	(unit of government) is, do hereby petition that the following named, in the aforesaid unit of government, to	ned person shall be a Nonparti	san Candidate fo
NAME	OFFICE	ADDRESSZIP	CODE
	office Wasco Sanitary itle: District Trustee (full term or year vacancy (circle one)	39W781 Henry David Thore Campton Hills, IL 60173	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	complete the following (this information will a UNTIL NAME CHANduring last 3 years)	11/1	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
1 JME Exus	4N2716 Mark Twain St	Catrobactes 11	Kane
2 Shame Deanlar	39W781 Henry ODWID Thoreau	Compton Hills 11	Kane
3 Mary Terwilleger Meny Clase	39W790 Henry Davio Thorson Place	Campton MIL IL	Kane
4 Ken Sparmel	39W790 Honoyland Thoraith	Compton thills IL	Kane
5 Dolla Calabase	39W727 IKNY MW JAWA THURCA	C. HILLS IL	Karve
6 Frank Colobrese	39W727 HENRY Noved Thoras	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Kons
7 MM	4N220 Fox M'11	Campton Wollrill	Kaze
9		IL	
10		1L	
State of <u>TL</u> County of <u>KANE</u>)) SS.)		
1, Elaine Scanlon (Circulator's Name)	do hereby certify that I reside at <u>3</u> ৭ w ገ ৰ	51 Henry David Thoreau (Street Address)	Place,
in the Village of	Campton Hills	, (60175
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) County of, State of, State of, States, and that the signatures on this sheet petitions and are genuine and that to the best registered voters of the political division in which stated, as above set forth.	were signed in my presence, not more than of my knowledge and belief the persons so	of age or older, that I am a citizen 90 days preceding the last days signing were at the time of the t	y for filing of the
	Warne (Circula	Sum protor's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	^ \	before me, on (insert month	(30 0 .
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL SUSAN M. FEATHERSTONE NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APRIL 1, 2012	SHEET NO. 1	(Notary Public's Signature)	sent

10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-5.1

X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised May, 2009

65 ILCS 5/4-3-8 PM 4: 12 SBE No. P-4 NONPARTISAN PETITION (NON-MUNICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF MUNICIPALITY? ISTRICT in the Country of (unit of government) and State of Illinois, do hereby petition that the following named person shall be a Nonpatisaticandidate for election to the office hereinafter specified, in the aforesaid unit of government, to be voted for at the election to be held on Vov. 2,2010 (date of election). ADDRESS--ZIP CODE **OFFICE** NAME 39 W PUSTEE OF William Scanlon DISTURTHENRY DAVID THEREOUPI. WK W SMITAM DIGHT year vacancy (Grole one) CAM PTON If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List date of each name change) (List all names during last 3 years) CITY, TOWN OR NAME STREET ADDRESS OR COUNTY VILLAGE (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) RR NUMBER AMPTON ITILL 10 State of SS. County of do hereby certify that I reside at 3/W/3/41 (Circulator's Name) mal (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (City/Village/Uhincorporated Area) that I am 18 years of age or older, that I am a citizen of the United State of States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature)

Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by

(Name of Circulator)

before me, on Nums 21 incert month, day, year)

(Notary Public's Signature)

(SEAL)

"OFFICIAL SEAL NANETTE B. STEPHENS Notary Public, State of Illinois My commission expires 05/27/12

SHEET NO.